
Мониторинг по аттестации  

филиалы и город Улан-Удэ 



Мониторинг по аттестации 

Тарбагатайский филиал 

высшая 

КК первая КК 
СЗД 

без КК 

0 

7 

5 

1 0 

3 
3 

3 

0 

3 
3 

4 

0 

3 

5 

4 

2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017 

0 

10 

20 

30 

40 

50 

60 

70 

80 

90 

100 

 с категорией 

2013-

2014 

2014-

2015 

2015-

2016 

2016-

2017 



Мониторинг по аттестации 

Татауровский филиал 
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Мониторинг по аттестации 

Могойтинский филиал 
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Мониторинг по аттестации  

Усть-Баргузинский филиал 
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Мониторинг по аттестации  

город Улан-Удэ 

высшая КК 
первая КК 

СЗД 
без КК 
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